Montacké viny

2022-05-14 Nachod

Montacké vinky | 1500 m
start ~09:14:52 | 2007 - 2010 | registered: 17

rank rank/cat.

1 1/Mladsi Zaci
1/Starsi zaci
2/Mladsi Zaci
2/Starsi zaci
3/Starsi zaci
4/Starsi zaci
1/Mladsi zakyné
3/Mladsi zaci
2/Mladsi Zakyné
4/Mladsi Zaci
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5/Starsi zaci
5/Mladsi Zaci
3/Mladsi zakyné
6/Mladsi Zaci
7/Mladsi Zaci
4/Mladsi zakyné
5/Mladsi Zakyné
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
239
112
153
146
107
106
109
238
104
111
108
105
223
225
110
103
102

name
MARTIN FALTUS
SIMON SOUCEK
MIROSLAV BLAZEK
DAVID JIRMAN
JAN MARETH
FILIP KUBEC
ADELA RENSKA
MATYAS MATE)U
NOEMI ELICHOVA
VIKTOR SOUCEK
LUKAS NAGY
MATYAS KRAML
VIKTORIE PRESINSKA
FILIP KUTAK
MATE] RENSKY
DANIELA DVORAKOVA
RADKA BALCAROVA

year

2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009

team

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
SOKOL JAROMER

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJ{

CESKA SKALICE

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
NACHOD

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
T) SOKOL STARE MESTO
T) SOKOL JAROMER
HVEZDA PARDUBICE Z.S.
NACHOD

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
ATLETIKA JAROMER

Z5 NACHOD - PLHOV

finish

05:02
05:11
05:12
05:31
05:33
05:35
05:48
05:53
05:56
05:56
05:56
06:00
06:03
06:06
06:08
06:22
06:53

delay

00:00
00:09
00:10
00:29
00:31
00:33
00:46
00:51
00:54
00:54
00:54
00:58
01:01
01:04
01:06
01:20
01:51

2025-05-01 01:00:58 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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